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Date: 05-15-22
Spots SM

Total

Alive

Lunker
2.71
2.99
3.63
1.94
3.64
1.97
2.03
2.18
1.78
2.94

1.1
1.64
1.42
1.55
1.16

Total LBS Penalty
10.78
10.07
10.16

7.57
7.49
6.65
5.54
3.66
2.95
2.94
2.18
1.64
1.42
1.55
1.16

0.25

Total after Penalty Finish Place

Penalties : (per Fish) First .25, Second .32, Thrid .38, Fourth .44 Total Penalties: Frist .25, Second .57, Third .95, Fourth 1.39, Fifith 1.89
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